www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Mar-2006
PCI-6882
PCI Intel® Pentium® 4/Celeron® D/Celeron
Half-sized SBC with VGA/LVDS/LAN/USB/TV-out/
SSD/SATA
 Embedded Intel® Pentium® 4/Celeron® D/Celeron Processor

Board Diagram
Slot CPU Cards
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCI-6882F-00A1 PCI Socket 478 Slot-PC, w/LAN/VGA/LVDS/USB/TV-
out/SATA
 PCI-6882FG-00A1  Same as PCI-6882F-00A1 but with Gigabit Ethernet
 PCI-6882L-00A1 Same as PCI-6882F-00A1, without SATA
Optional Accessories
 IPC-644P4-80 Chassis w/PCA-6104P4/80 W power supply
 IPC-6806P5 Chassis w/PCA-6105P5/100 W power supply
 PCA-6104P4-0B1 4-PCI slot passive backplane
 PCA-6105P5-0B1 5-PCI slot passive backplane
 1703100260 USB cable adapter (2.00 mm)
 CF-HDD-ADP CompactFlash 50-pin to IDE 44-pin adapter
 PCM-231A-00A1 Audio module with Line-in, Line-out, Mic
 1701140201 COM2 cable (2.00 mm)
 1700001166 COM3 & COM4 cable with bracket (2.00 mm)
Packing List
 1 x PCI-6882 SBC
 1 x Y cable for PS/2 Keyboard, PS/2 Mouse (p/n:1700060202)
 1 x E-IDE (HDD) Cable    (p/n:1701400452)
 1 x FDD Cable (600 mm)        (p/n:1701340603)
 1 x Parallel port cable    (p/n:1700260250)